
8/27/2013  Tue  Niles North  H  

8/28/2013  Wed  Prospect  A  

8/29/2013  Thu  Buffalo Grove  H  

8/31/2013  Sat  Jacobs Invite  A  

9/5/2013  Thu  Marian Catholic  H  

9/10/2013  Tue  Carmel Catholic  A  

9/11/2013 Wed  Lake Park A  

9/14/2013  Sat  Saint Viator Quad H  

9/20/2013  Fri  Regina Dominican  A  

9/21/2013  Sat  Benet, Bishop McNamara, and 

Marist  
A  

9/23/2013  Mon  Palatine  H  

9/24/2013  Tue  Fenwick  H  

9/26/2013  Thu  JCA  A  

9/28/2013  Sat  Prospect Fall Classic  A  

10/1/2013  Tue  Nazareth  H  

10/3/2013  Thu  Providence Catholic  H  

10/5/2013  Sat  Rolling Meadows Invite  A  

10/9/2013  Wed   Vernon Hills  A  

10/15/2013  Tue   St. Viator Quad  H  

 

Varsity Snack Sign-up List 
Glowinski 

Williams 

Thornton 

Finnegan 

Harris 

Petrovich 

Finis 

Ross 

Ptacin 

Rooney 

Dempsey 

Denniston 

Drolet 

Balas 

Jensen 

Panarese 

Leja 

Leahy 


